inocon.de
Tube clamp assembly systems
Linear units
Precision linear units
Product
Overview
1inocon.de
Contents

Screw points
Surface
ORDER KEY  –  Clamping points
with di�erent diameters d1 and d2 or special diameter
 –  Screw points
with hex head screws or mixed screw / hand lever
elements
 –  Surface
ball-burnished, anodized or powder-coated in
other RAL colors
ON REQUEST
 – Adjustable hand levers HSK see page 168
ACCESSORIES
Screw points
z
1 Hex socket cap screw steel, zinc-plated DIN 912-8.8 and lock nut steel DIN 985-8, zinc-plated
2 Hex socket cap screw stainless steel DIN 912-A2-70 and lock nut stainless steel DIN 985-A2, glide coating
Surface
o
2 Black textured powder-coated, RAL 9005
8 Blasted, matt
NEW
51inocon.de
1
A
1
B
1
C
1
D
2
A
2
B
2
C
2
D
Clamping point 1 Clamping point 2
Clamping length
k l1 l2 m
Hex socket cap
screws
Accessories
recom. adjustable
hand lever
Bore
d1
Bore
d2
HSK for z
lever length l3
B 20 B 20 40   97 40 33 M 8-25 -
B 25 B 25 40   97 40 33 M 8-25 78
B 30 B 30 40   97 40 33 M 8-25 78
B 30 B 30 56 125 56 45 M 10-35 -
B 32 B 32 56 125 56 45 M 10-35 -
B 35 B 35 56 125 56 45 M 10-35 92
B 40 B 40 56 125 56 45 M 10-35 92
B 40 B 40 65 143 65 53 M 10-50 -
B 42 B 42 65 143 65 53 M 10-50 92
B 45 B 45 65 143 65 53 M 10-50 92
B 48 B 48 65 143 65 53 M 10-50 92
B 50 B 50 65 143 65 53 M 10-50 92
B 50 B 50 80 169 80 65 M 10-50 -
B 60 B 60 80 169 80 65 M 10-50 92
KS   Cross clamps, aluminum Page 2 of 2
KS - d1 - d2 - k - z - o
Cross clamp
Clamping point 1